. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
AVR-NSV64E2N
64 CH. 4K UHD NETWORK
VIDEO RECORDER
Copyright © AVYCON. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.
FUNCTION
H.265 4K UHD NETWORK
VIDEO RECORDER

OSD Language
Dimension(WxDxH)
Input Voltage/Current
Power consumption
Operating Temperature
Humidity
DESCRIPTION AVR-NSV64E2N
DIMENSIONS
REAR PANEL
AVAILABLE HDD OPTIONS
• 2TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-8T
• 10TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-10T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-12T
• 14TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-14T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-18T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-24T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-28T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-36T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-56T
• 72TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-72T
• 96TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-96T
• 112TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-112T
• 144TB HDD: AVR-NSV64E2N-144T
MOBILE APP
AVYCON Mobile One
SPECIFICATIONS
18.10 in (460 mm)